技術資料
9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
產品概述: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology
Well
9190A Carrying Case
Carrying case for the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Dent- and shatter-resistant strong resin case
Foam lined for impact protection
Handle and wheels for easy transporting
規格: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology
Well
Dimensions
Exterior: (L x W x D) 24.90 in x 23.70 in x 13.10 in (63.25 cm x 60.2 cm x 33.27 cm)
Interior: (L x W x D) 22.50 in x 21.10 in x 11.40 in (57.15 cm x 53.59 cm x 28.96 cm)
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Weight
With foam:27 lbs (12.25 kg)
Without foam: 20.1 lbs (9.12 kg)
Temperature rating
-10 °F to +210 °F (-23 °C to +99 °C)
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
機型
9190-CASE
Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Fluke. 保持您的世界運作不懈。
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
更多資訊
U.S.A. (800) 443-5853
Europe/M-East/Africa
+31 (0)40 267 5100
Canada (800)-36-FLUKE
其他 +1 (425) 446-5500
©2025 Fluke Corporation. Specifications subject to
change without notice.
04/2025
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well